
Business Unit First Name Last Name Title Email Phone
All Current Brett Ingram IT-MIS Department Head bingram@allcurrent.com 609-464-3717
All Current Jason Marraffa Director of Operations jmarraffa@allcurrent.com 609-202-4746
All Current Bob Nabrzeski Chief Executive Officer bob@allcurrent.com 609-828-4100
All Current Chris Weber National Sales Manager chris@allcurrent.com 215-880-6879
All Current Kelly Wioncek Marketing Director kelly.wioncek@allcurrent.com 561-215-0396
All Current Mehmet Yalcin Chief Financial Officer and Chief Operations Officer mehmet@allcurrent.com 908-216-7755
Alys Beach David Everett President deverett@alysbeach.com 912-399-8242
Alys Beach Stacy Hamilton Vice President of Marketing shamilton@alysbeach.com 850-687-6201
Alys Beach Tess Howard Vice President, Community and Development Planning thoward@alysbeach.com 251-769-3979
Alys Beach Robert Stenhammer General Manager robert@alysbeach.com 970-708-7771
Alys Beach Brian Spence Vice President Residential Construction bspence@alysbeach.com 850-596-7475
Bailey International Ken Baker President ken.baker@baileyhydraulics.com 865-696-5867
Bailey International David Clark Chief Financial Officer david.clark@baileyhydraulics.com 832-260-2971
Bailey International Darren Lockyer Vice President, Electronics Business Unit darren.lockyer@suregripcontrols.com 250-889-1097
Bailey International Justin Mahendra Director of Sales, Sure Grip Controls justin.mahendra@suregripcontrols.com 778-678-6854
Bailey International Emily Pennington Human Resources Director emily.pennington@baileyhydraulics.com 865-207-5961
Bailey International Christopher Rowley Vice President, Hydraulics Business Unit chris.rowley@baileyhydraulics.com 865-306-9772
Bailey International Stan Schultz Vice President of Sales stan.schultz@baileyhydraulics.com 865-696-6709
Cherry Street Energy Michael Chanin President michael@cherrystreetenergy.com 478-747-5215
Cherry Street Energy Ben Damiani Chief Technology Officer ben@cherrystreetenergy.com 678-699-8915
Cherry Street Energy Kurt Ebersbach General Counsel kurt@cherrystreetenergy.com 404-665-7498
Cherry Street Energy Zachary Powell Vice President of Sales zac@cherrystreetenergy.com 470-587-8833
EBSCO Capital Nathan Bouknight Managing Director, EBSCO Capital nbouknight@ebscocapital.com 267-372-1299
EBSCO Capital Blake Davidson Director b.davidson@ebscocapital.com 205-451-8861
EBSCO Income Properties Adam Smith Vice President, Assets Manager adamsmith@ebsco.com 423-635-2721
EBSCO Income Properties Leslie Yeilding President lyeilding@ebsco.com 205-306-3795
EBSCO Industries Laura Catherine Ashburner Senior Vice President & Deputy General Counsel lashburner@ebsco.com 205-222-0925
EBSCO Industries Bryan Bee Senior Vice President, Enterprise Applications & Chief Information Security Officer bbee@ebsco.com 901-210-1685
EBSCO Industries Matt Brown Director of Analytics mbrown3@ebsco.com 205-317-6625
EBSCO Industries Mandy Catrett Senior Vice President, Finance & Treasury mcatrett@ebsco.com 205-516-6014
EBSCO Industries Adam Hancock Senior Director Financial Planning & Analysis ahancock@ebsco.com 270-217-0718
EBSCO Industries David Hobbs Chief Financial & Investment Officer dhobbs@ebsco.com 205-790-0827
EBSCO Industries Kathy Long Manager Financial Planning & Analysis klong@ebsco.com 412-758-0322
EBSCO Industries Chuck Maple Senior Vice President, Corporate Services, Planning & Strategic Initiatives cmaple@ebsco.com 205-910-4474
EBSCO Industries Heather Moore Senior Vice President, Accounting & Tax hmoore@ebsco.com 205-790-0839
EBSCO Industries Kate Murch Vice President, Corporate Communications klipscomb@ebsco.com 205-601-9949
EBSCO Industries Tyler Novak Chief Legal Officer tnovak@ebsco.com 205-504-6852
EBSCO Industries Andrea Raftery Director, Talent Management araftery@ebsco.com 205-410-4022
EBSCO Industries Dave Slifka Senior Vice President, IT Infrastructure & Service Operations dslifka@ebsco.com 256-759-1235
EBSCO Industries Elise Stearns Executive Assistant estearns@ebsco.com 205-937-0805
EBSCO Industries Bryson Stephens Chairman bstephens@ebsco.com 205-835-2271
EBSCO Industries David Walker President & CEO davidwalker@ebsco.com 205-563-4809
EBSCO Industries Karla Wiles Chief Talent and Communications Officer kwiles@ebsco.com 205-568-4909
EBSCO Industries Brian Wilson Senior Vice President, Corporate Human Resources bwilson@ebsco.com 205-790-3763
EBSCO Realty Jay Page Group President jpage@ebsco.com 205-789-2280
EIS Sam Brooks Executive Vice President, Sales, Marketing Publisher Relations sbrooks@ebsco.com 978-407-7517
EIS Patty Carroll Executive Vice President, Human Resources pcarroll@ebsco.com 978-578-4279
EIS Scott Cummings Senior Vice President, Office of the CIO scummings@ebsco.com 978-701-5754
EIS Kristin Delwo Executive Vice President, President & Founder of Stacks Solutions kdelwo@ebsco.com 780-938-1540
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EIS Sheila Dykstra Executive Vice President, Chief of Staff sdykstra@ebsco.com 978-758-4362
EIS Sara Earley Senior Vice President, Research Databased searley@ebsco.com 978-816-8847
EIS Doug Jenkins Executive Vice President, Chief Information Officer djenkins@ebsco.com 978-518-5487
EIS Betsy Jones Executive Vice President, EBSCO Clinical Decisions bjones@ebsco.com 630-363-8916
EIS Darby Kopp Executive Vice President, Corporate Strategy & Planning dkopp@ebsco.com 978-626-2070
EIS Tim Lull Senior Vice President, Discovery, UX & Platform Services tlull@ebsco.com 978-992-2064
EIS Allen Powell Executive Vice President, SSD, GOBI & Ops & EIS CFO apowell@ebsco.com 205-447-8436
EIS Gar Sydnor Executive Vice President, Research Database and Library Services gsydnor@ebsco.com 857-275-7228
EIS Bowen Thagard Senior Vice President, EIS Ops & Finance, The Americas bthagard@ebsco.com 205-566-2284
Luxor Jeff Dryfhout Executive Vice President, Direct Brands jdryfhout@luxorworkspaces.com 708-557-7495
Luxor Jennie Elfering HR Manager jelfering@luxorworkspaces.com 262-620-0406
Luxor Paul Roche President proche@luxorworkspaces.com 847-840-0781
Luxor Dale Shearer Chief Operating Officer dshearer@luxorworkspaces.com 224-383-5032
Luxor Calli Zauner Vice President of Sales & Marketing czauner@luxorworkspaces.com 847-313-0403
PRADCO Outdoor Brands Brett Basik Director, Mergers & Acquisitions bbasik@pradcooutdoorbrands.com 205-478-6016
PRADCO Outdoor Brands Heather Chaffin Human Resources Manager hchaffin@pradcooutdoorbrands.com 479-806-9693
PRADCO Outdoor Brands Jeremy Chance Vice President, Technology jchance@pradcooutdoorbrands.com 205-807-1112
PRADCO Outdoor Brands Phillip Chandler General Manager, PRADCO Direct Brands pchandler@pradcooutdoorbrands.com 949-370-7311
PRADCO Outdoor Brands Jane Christopher Vice President, Human Resources jchristopher@pradcooutdoorbrands.com 706-580-9854
PRADCO Outdoor Brands Brian Malone Vice President/General Manager, Signature Game & Land Management bmalone@pradcooutdoorbrands.com 717-577-9130
PRADCO Outdoor Brands Scott McKibbin Chief Operating Officer smckibbin@pradcooutdoorbrands.com 205-516-0352
PRADCO Outdoor Brands Robert Schoenvogel Group President rschoenvogel@pradcooutdoorbrands.com 205-790-5358
PRADCO Outdoor Brands Daniel Wilson Vice President/General Manager, Moultrie Mobile dcwilson@pradcooutdoorbrands.com 205-767-9446
Publishers' Warehouse Patrick Chappell Business Operations Manager pchappell@ebsco.com 205-516-5821
Publishers' Warehouse Lisa Silver President lsilver@ebsco.com 205-478-8946
Valent Group Kurt Close President kclose@valentgroup.com 678-557-3296
Valent Group Brandon Mundie Chief Financial Officer bmundie@valentgroup.com 901-517-3485
Vulcan Industries Kenneth Dunaway Operations Manager kdunaway@vulcanind.com 205-515-3498
Vulcan Industries Dana Hale HR Director dhale1@vulcanind.com 205-540-0900
Vulcan Industries Seth Miller Vice President of Finance & Accounting smiller@vulcanind.com 256-577-7308
Vulcan Industries Matt Moon President mmoon@vulcanind.com 205-915-9446
Vulcan Industries John Frank Yother Director of Customer Relations jfyother@vulcanind.com 205-515-6297
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